
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
SEALED DOCUMENTS 

INTERIM CIRCUIT RULE 27-13

Case Number:

Case Title:

Note: Documents to be filed under seal are to be submitted electronically. As the parties 
will not have online access to those documents once they are submitted, the CM/
ECF electronic notice of filing will not act to cause service of those documents 
under FRAP 25(c)(2) and Ninth Circuit Rule 25-5(f). Interim Circuit Rule 27-13(c) 
therefore requires an alternative method of serving the motion or notice to seal and 
the materials to be sealed.

I certify that I have provided a paper copy of the document(s) listed below to all other 
parties via personal service, mail, or third-party commercial carrier on the date noted 
below. See FRAP 25(c)(1)(A) – (C).

I certify that, having obtained prior consent, I have provided a copy of the document(s) 
listed below to all other parties via electronic mail. See FRAP 25(c)(1)(D); Interim 
Circuit Rule 27-13(c).

DESCRIPTION OF DOCUMENTS:

Signature:
(use "s/" format with typed name)

Date:

16-56843

Disney Enterprises, Inc. et al. v. VidAngel, Inc.

Motion to File Supplemental Appendix Volume 5 Under Seal 
Supplemental Appendix Volume 5

s/ Kelly M. Klaus

January 2, 2017

Disney Enterprises, Inc., et al v. VidAngel, Inc. Doc. 38 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/circuit-courts/ca9/16-56843/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/appellate-courts/ca9/16-56843/38/1.html
https://dockets.justia.com/


SERVICE LIST 

 
Brendan S. Maher  
brendan.maher@strismaher.com  
Daniel L. Geyser  
daniel.geyser@strismaher.com  
Douglas D. Geyser  
douglas.geyser@strismaher.com  
STRIS & MAHER LLP  
6688 N. Central Expressway, Suite 
1650  
Dallas, TX 75206  
Tel: (214) 396-6630  
Fax: (210) 978-5430  
 
David W. Quinto  
dquinto@vidangel.com  
VIDANGEL, INC.  
3007 Franklin Canyon Drive  
Beverly Hills, CA 90210  
Tel: (213) 604-1777  
Fax: (213) 604-1777  
 
Shaun P. Martin  
smartin@sandiego.edu  
UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 
SCHOOL OF LAW  
5998 Alcala Park  
San Diego, CA 92110  
Tel: (619) 260-2347  
Fax: (619) 260-7933  

Peter K. Stris  
peter.stris@strismaher.com  
Elizabeth Rogers Brannen  
elizabeth.brannen@strismaher.com  
Dana Berkowitz  
dana.berkowitz@strismaher.com  
Victor O’Connell  
victor.oconnell@strismaher.com  
STRIS & MAHER LLP  
725 South Figueroa Street, Suite 1830  
Los Angeles, CA 90017  
Tel: (213) 995-6800  
Fax: (213) 261-0299  
 
Ryan Geoffrey Baker  
rbaker@bakermarquart.com  
Jaime Wayne Marquart  
jmarquart@bakermarquart.com  
Scott M. Malzahn  
smalzahn@bakermarquart.com  
BAKER MARQUART LLP  
2029 Century Park East, 16th Floor  
Los Angeles, CA 90067  
Tel: (424) 652-7800  
Fax: (424) 652-7850  
 
Maxwell M. Blecher  
mblecher@blechercollins.com 
Donald R. Pepperman  
dpepperman@blechercollins.com 
Taylor C. Wagniere  
twagniere@blechercollins.com 
BLECHER COLLINS & 
PEPPERMAN, P.C. 
515 S. Figueroa St., Suite 1750 
Los Angeles, California 90071 
Telephone: (213) 622-4222 
Facsimile: (213) 622-1656 

 


